
	
   Canada	
   Manitoba	
  
	
   Market	
   After	
  Tax	
   Market	
   After	
  Tax	
  
Lowest	
   6500	
   14500	
   7500	
   15600	
  
Second	
   22600	
   31600	
   24200	
   31400	
  
Third	
   44800	
   48700	
   45000	
   47300	
  
Fourth	
   75100	
   71600	
   73200	
   68000	
  
Highest	
   160200	
   132000	
   140800	
   115800	
  

 


